Overview of my train journeys in 2025

One country consideration

Austria (OBB)

local trains (16 in total) long-distance trains (9 in total)

train number route delay (in min) train number route delay (in min)
REX1 Innsbruck Hbf. - Vols 1 D665 Bregenz - Innsbruck Hbf. 3
REX2 Innsbruck Hbf. - Kufstein IC518 Graz Hbf. - Innsbruck Hbf.

REX2 Innsbruck Hbf. - Kufstein RJ1287 Kufstein - Innsbruck Hbf.

S4 Landeck-Zams - Innsbruck Hbf. RIX164 Innsbruck Hbf. - Otztal

S4 Vols - Innsbruck Hbf. RIX169 Otztal - Innsbruck Hbf. 1
S4 Vols - Innsbruck Hbf. RJX185 Wien Hbf. - Innsbruck Hbf.

S4 Innsbruck Hbf. - Vols RIX660 Innsbruck Hbf.- Landeck-Zams

S6 Innsbruck Hbf. - Seefeld RIX662 Innsbruck Hbf. - Feldkirch 38
S6 Innsbruck Hbf. - Seefeld RIX760 Kufstein - Innsbruck Hbf.

S6 Innsbruck Hbf. - Seefeld 8

S6 Seefeld - Innsbruck Hbf.

S6 Seefeld - Innsbruck Hbf. 4

S6 Seefeld - Innsbruck Hbf. 6

S6 Seefeld - GieBenbach

S6 GieBenbach - Seefeld

S6 Innsbruck Hbf. - Innsbruck Westbahnhof

note: Trains with a delay of more than 4:59 minutes (according to the OBB delay guideline) are considered unpunctual and marked in red.

Switzerland (SBB)

local trains (16 in total) long-distance trains (40 in total)

train number route delay (in min) train number route delay (in min)
EXT Basel St. Jakob - Basel SBB 6 EC10032 Lugano - Zurich HB

RE3 Broc-Village - Fribourg IC1 Bern Hbf. - Ziirich HB

R4 Montreux - Veytaux-Chillon IC1 Zurich HB - Bern Hbf. 6

S3 Basel SBB - Basel Dreispitz IC1 Fribourg - Ziirich HB



S3
S3
S3
S5
S6
S6
S6
S11
S11
S44
S44
S50

note: Trains with a delay of more than 2:59 minutes (according to the SBB delay guideline) are considered unpunctual and marked in red.

Basel Dreispitz - Basel SBB
Basel Dreispitz - Basel SBB
Basel Dreispitz - Olten
Zirich HB - Zirich Stadelhofen
Basel SBB - Basel Bad. Bhf.
Basel Bad. Bhf. - Basel SBB
Basel Bad. Bhf. - Basel SBB
Zirich Altstetten - Zurich HB
Zirich HB - Winterthur

Bern Hbf. - Bern Wankdorf
Bern Wankdorf - Bern Hbf.
Montbovon - Gruyeres

IC3
IC3
IC3
IC3
IC6
IC8
IC8
IC8
IC21
IC61
IC61
IC81
IC772
ICE4
ICE275
ICE10075
IR13
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR36
IR46
IR70
NJ409
PE2918
PE30
PE4069
TGV9211

Sargans - Basel SBB

Basel SBB - Sargans

Basel SBB - Ziirich HB

Basel SBB - Ziirich HB

Bern Hbf. - Basel SBB

Olten - Zurich HB

Olten - Zarich HB

Zirich HB - Bern Hbf.
Arth-Goldau - Lugano

Basel SBB - Olten

Bern Hbf. - Interlaken Ost
Thun - Zdrich HB

Zirich HB - Basel SBB

Zirich HB - Basel SBB

Basel Bad. Bhf. - Bern Hbf.
Basel SBB - Zurich HB
Winterthur - St. Margrethen SG
Basel SBB - Zurrich HB

Basel SBB - Zurich HB

Basel SBB - Zurich HB

Zirich HB - Basel SBB

Zirich HB - Basel SBB

Zurich HB - Rheinfelden (CH)
Zurich HB - Rheinfelden (CH)
Zurich HB - Rheinfelden (CH)
Zurich HB - Rheinfelden (CH)
Zurich HB - Rheinfelden (CH)
Zurich HB - Rheinfelden (CH)
Rheinfelden (CH) - Zurich HB
Zirich HB - Arth-Goldau
Zirich HB - Luzern

Zirich HB - Basel SBB
Luzern - Interlaken Ost
Montreux - Montbovon
Interlaken Ost - Montreux
Basel SBB - Zurich HB

18
29

23



Germany (DB)

local trains (15 in total)

train number
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
S1
S1
S1
S1
S3
S3
S3
S4
S8
S8

route

Rheinfelden (DE) - Wyhlen

Rheinfelden (DE) - Wyhlen

Rheinfelden (DE) - Wyhlen

Rheinfelden (DE) - Wyhlen

Rheinfelden (DE) - Wyhlen

Hamburg Reeperbahn - Hamburg Jungfernstieg
Hamburg Berliner Tor - Hamburg Jungfernstieg
Hamburg Berliner Tor - Hamburg Hbf.

Hamburg Jungfernstieg - Hamburg Berliner Tor
Hamburg Jungfernstieg - Hamburg Hbf.
Hamburg Landungsbriicken - Hamburg Reeperbahn
Frankfurt Hbf. - Frankfurt Konstablerwache
Mdnchen Hbf. - Miinchen Ost

Miinchen Flughafen - Miinchen Ost

Miinchen Flughafen - Munchen Hbf.

delay (in min)
19
2

13

long-distance trains (2 in total)

train number route
ICE627 Frankfurt Hbf. - Mlinchen Hbf.
(Nacht) ICE1080 Minchen Hbf. - Hamburg Hbf.

note: Trains with a delay of more than 5:59 minutes (according to the DB delay guideline) are considered unpunctual and marked in red.

Cross-border train connections

Austria - Germany

local trains (0 in total)

train number

route

delay (in min)

long-distance trains (9 in total)

train number route

ICE1219 Frankfurt Hbf. - Innsbruck Hbf.
NJ40420 Innsbruck Hbf. - Hamburg Hbf.
NJ40491 Hamburg Hbf. - Innsbruck Hbf.
RJ82 Innsbruck Hbf. - Minchen Hbf.

RJ87 Minchen Hbf. - Innsbruck Hbf.

delay (in min)
12
3

delay (in min)
43



note: Trains with a delay of more than 5:59 minutes (according to the UIC delay guideline) are considered unpunctual and marked in red.

Switzerland - Austria

local trains (1 in total)

train number
S3

route
St. Margrethen SG - Bregenz

delay (in min)
2

RJ89

RJ287
RJ287
RJ288

Miinchen Hbf. - Innsbruck Hbf.
Miinchen Ost - Innsbruck Hbf.
Miinchen Ost - Innsbruck Hbf.
Innsbruck Hbf. - Minchen Hbf.

long-distance trains (35 in total)

train number
EC163
EC163
EC163
EC163
EC164
EC164
EC164
EC164
EC164
EN40465
NJ465
NJ1465
RJX161
RJX162
RJX162
RJX162
RJX162
RJX162
RJX162
RJX165
RJX166
RJX166
RJX168
RJX168
RJX169

route

Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zirich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zirich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Feldkirch - Zurich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Innsbruck Hbf.- Zarich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Innsbruck Hbf - Ziirich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zarich HB
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.

28

N

delay (in min)
4
16
1

30

60

12

39

61

31
41
38
115



note: Trains with a delay of more than 5:59 minutes (according to the UIC delay guideline) are considered unpunctual and marked in red.

Germany - Switzerland

local trains (15 in total)

train number
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RB30
RE3
S6

note: Trains with a delay of more than 5:59 minutes (according to the UIC delay guideline) are considered unpunctual and marked in red.

route

Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad. Bhf.
Wyhlen - Basel Bad. Bhf.
Basel Bad. Bhf. - Wyhlen
Basel Bad. Bhf. - Wyhlen
Basel Bad. Bhf. - Wyhlen
Basel SBB - Weil am Rhein

delay (in min)

RIX169
RJX366
RJX366
RJX366
RIX367
RIX367
RJX368
RJX369
RJX369
RIX369

Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zirich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zirich HB
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zirich HB
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Innsbruck Hbf. - Zirich HB
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.
Zirich HB - Innsbruck Hbf.

long-distance trains (1in total)

train number
ICE276

route
Basel SBB - Freiburg Hbf.

delay (in min)
1



Other european connections

local trains (8 in total)

train number
EXP

EXP
Fodboldtog
R5359
R11236
R18297
R18307
RE2519

route

London Gatwick - London St Pancras
London St Pancras - London Bridge
Kgbenhavn H - Svanemgllen

Hasselt - Liege-Guillemins
Eastbourne - Brighton

Walmer - Ashford (Kent)

Ashford (Kent) - London Charing Cross
Bratislava hl.st. - Wien Hbf.

delay (in min)

long-distance trains (44 in total)

train number
Caledonian Sleeper
Caledonian Sleeper
D156
E606
EC80
EC147
EC1198
EC1281
EC9224
EN40465
EN40467
EST9106
EST9115
EST9132
IC186
1C473
IC532
IC657
IC1130
IC1512
IC1712
IC1916
IC2913
IC2954
IC3215
IC3631
1C19613
1C28387
IC36835
IC36860
1C66235
IC66600

route

London Euston - Edinburgh Waverley
Glasgow Central - London Euston
Maribor - Graz Hbf.

KoSice - Bratislava hl.st.

Verona Porta Nuova - Innsbruck Hbf.
Wien Hbf. - Budapest-Keleti
Hamburg Hbf. - Kopenhagen
Innsbruck Hbf. - Verona Porta Nuova
Breda - Antwerpen-Centraal
Innsbruck Hbf. - Maribor

Innsbruck Hbf. - Budapest-Keleti
London St Pancras - Amsterdam Centraal
Amsterdam Centraal - London St Pancras
London St Pancras - Bruxelles-Midi
Budapest-Keleti - KoSice
Budapest-Keleti - Bukarest
Amersfoort - Gouda

Gouda - Utrecht Centraal

Eindhoven - Breda

Hasselt - Genk

Aarschot - Hasselt

Bruxelles-Central - Bruxelles-Nord
Antwerpen-Centraal - Aarschot
Utrecht Centraal - Amsterdam Centraal
Bruxelles-Midi - Bruxelles-Central
Genk - Hasselt

London St Pancras - Martin Mill
Haywards Heath - Eastbourne
London St Pancras - Haywards Heath
Brighton - London St Pancras

Perth - Inverness

Edinburgh Waverley - Perth

delay (in min)

29

10
19

30
18
26
60

27

11



IC67118
IC67125
IC67132
IC67135
ICE15
ICE19
INT463
INT493
INT1095
NJ402
NJ420
NJ40421

note: Trains with a delay of more than 5:59 minutes (according to the UIC delay guideline) are considered unpunctual and marked in red.

Fort William - Mallaig

Fort William - Glasgow Queen Street
Fort William - Glenfinnan
Glenfinnan - Fort William
Liege-Guillemins - Frankfurt Hbf.
Bruxelles-Nord - Frankfurt Hbf.
Ruse - Sofia

Sofia - Halkali Istanbul

Bukarest - Ruse

Zirich HB - Eindhoven

Innsbruck Hbf. - Amersfoort
Amsterdam Centraal - Wien Meidling

230

52
75
13



